Andeburennet
Startno Navn

Startsted O

12:55:00

51  Sol Angelica Torvund

52  Maren Marie Fon

53 Mari Rad Stene

54  Sunniva Sandaker

55  Karen Hasaas Klavenes
56 Kaja Holte Fjeldstad

57  Ingrid Furuseth-Midgaard

Antall: 7

13:04:00

68  Astrid Aas

69  Kiristine Reinsviki
70  Linnea Johansen
71  Ingebjorg Kili
Antall: 4

[TTT]

13:07:00

72  Per August Halle Haugen
73  Oskar Davik

74  Lars Kalas Abrahamsen

75  Sigbjgrn Borg
76  Mats Haugen Pande
77  Vetle Titlestad Bye

Antall: 6

I ITTT]

13:10:00

78 Mia Rad Stene

79  Hanna Horntvedt
80 Lotta Mgller-Hansen
81  Anna Aukland

82  Synngve Kjosavik

I

Antall: 5
13:31:00
108 Ine Bjaadal Winberg
109
110 Patrick Johansen
111  Kristoffer Saga
112 Vetle Hggseth Grgnn
Antall: 5
13:34:00
113  Hakon Milliam Ustad
114  Nicholas Torvund
115 Lucas Broby Heimdal
116  Fredrik Camillo Wille
117 Max Ratus Semb
Antall: 5
13:37:00
118 Daniel Bjgrkedal
119 Anders Hasaas Klavenes
E 120 Hallvard Tjentland

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klasse

J 13 ar finale
J 13 ar finale
J 13 ar finale
J 13 ar finale
J 13 ar finale
J 13 ar finale
J 13 ar finale

J 14 ar finale
J 14 ar finale
J 14 ar finale
J 14 ar finale

G 14 ar finale
G 14 ar finale
G 14 ar finale
G 14 ar finale
G 14 &r finale
G 14 &r finale

J 15 ar finale
J 15 ar finale
J 15 ar finale
J 15 ar finale
J 15 ar finale

K 18 ar finale

Kasper Andre Hortikkola-Pettersev 17 ar finale

M 17 &r finale
M 17 &r finale
M 17 ér finale

M 18 ar finale
M 18 ar finale
M 18 ar finale
M 18 ar finale
M 18 ar finale

M 19/20 &r finale
M 19/20 &r finale
M 19/20 &r finale

Starterliste

Loype/lLengde Starttid
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NN

12:55.00
12:55.00
12:55.00
12:55.00
12:55.00
12:55.00
12:55.00

13:04.00
13:04.00
13:04.00
13:04.00

13:07.00
13:07.00
13:07.00
13:07.00
13:07.00
13:07.00

13:10.00
13:10.00
13:10.00
13:10.00
13:10.00

13:31.00
13:31.00
13:31.00
13:31.00
13:31.00

13:34.00
13:34.00
13:34.00
13:34.00
13:34.00

13:37.00
13:37.00
13:37.00

13.01.2023 00:48:05

Brikke

4078267
4282638
3673449
4331096
3673407
4289047
4149563

4081360
4331252
4057667
4331187

4107744
4030672
4031647
4318978
4299889
4088415

4258463
3673530
4144440
4023644
4275665

4330718
4006219
4346094
4330643
4068565

4232906
4078275
4346615
4340287
4345518

4330064
4282950
4104824

14.01.2023

Klubb

arn, IF
Oseberg Skilag
Runar, IL
Oseberg Skilag
Runar, IL

arm, IF
Oseberg Skilag

Oseberg Skilag
Rein, IL
Oseberg Skilag
Rein, IL

Runar, IL
Ivrig, IL

Runar, IL
Stokke IL
Runar, IL
Larvik Ski

Runar, IL
Stokke IL
Runar, IL
Oseberg Skilag
Runar, IL

Stathelle og Omegn IL
Stathelle og Omegn IL
Oseberg Skilag
Stathelle og Omegn IL
Larvik Ski

Oseberg Skilag
arn, IF

Gulset IF
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag

Lier IL
Runar, IL
Svarstad IL

Side:1



Starterliste

Andeburennet 14.01.2023
Startno Navn Klasse Loype/Lengde Starttid Brikke Klubb
Antall: 3

Totalt antall 35 eTiming www.egtiming.no

KLASSE='G 14 ar finale' OR KLASSE="J 13 ar finale’ OR KLASSE="J 14 &r finale' OR KLASSE="J 15 ar finale' OR KLASSE='K 18 ar finale’' OR KLASSE="

eTiming versjon 4.0 13.01.2023 00:48:05 Side:2



